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PRODUCT SHEET
Material(s):

Country of origin:

Stainless steel

Customs number:

Brand:

FRANCE

BOURGEAT

7323930090

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Thickness 1,2 mm - Stainless steel screws supplied for wall mounting

SALES DATA
Sales unit: 1 MOQ: 1

PRODUCT FEATURES

Commercial version CV 1 Commercial version CV -1 Commercial version CV -2

Designation

Contains

Height

Total Length

Width

Volume

Net weight

Gross weight

Bar code

Wall-mounted shelf 100 cm

165

1000

375

61875

 4765

3109618451109

VC-1 VC-2

mm

mm

mm

g

cm³

Dimensions Commercial Variant

Product dimensions

Useful lenght

Material

Color & Finish

1000 Colour

Administrative

DEA

mm INOX

yesMain material Stainless steel
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